Brick Endurance Summer triathlon #2 2025

Final Position Bib Number Last Name First Name Group Team Swim T1-Bike-T2 Run Overall

1 66 Zuber Anthony 30-34M 00:05:45.6 00:28:23.7 00:14:35.8 00:48:45.1

2 92 Burke Adam 45-49M 00:05:42.8 00:29:36.3 00:14:02.0 00:49:21.1

3 24  Miller Matthew 35-39M 00:05:00.8 00:30:44.4 00:13:37.8 00:49:23.0

4 53 Suggs Steven 40-44M 00:06:09.7 00:29:20.4 00:14:02.3 00:49:32.4

5 87 Biesma Jason 30-34M 00:05:49.5 00:32:41.4 00:13:34.1 00:52:05.0

6 97 Cotton Michael 20-24M 00:04:50.0 00:33:22.6 00:14:46.8 00:52:59.4

7 43 Schoch Eric 40-44M 00:06:01.1 00:33:15.8 00:15:18.1 00:54:35.0

8 62 White Donald 60-64M 00:06:12.6 00:32:49.6 00:15:51.5 00:54:53.7

9 18 | Lauderback | Sean 40-44M 00:07:15.8 00:33:56.1 00:14:46.4 00:55:58.3
10 2  Duguid David 55-59M 00:05:54.7 00:34:54.7 00:15:23.9 00:56:13.3
11 89 Binder Lily 19U F 00:05:41.9 00:36:04.0 00:14:33.7 00:56:19.6
12 10 | Hawkins Greg 45-49M 00:06:32.3 00:34:30.6 00:15:56.5 00:56:59.4
13 57 | Veale Simone 25-29F 00:08:25.0 00:35:04.1 00:13:38.4 00:57:07.5
14 6  Gattoni Adam 35-39M 00:06:15.9 00:34:13.7 00:17:05.2 00:57:34.8
15 91 Bowen Mark 35-39M 00:06:37.4 00:32:49.3 00:18:15.1 00:57:41.8
16 98 Cox Adrian 35-39M - 00:00:00.0 00:15:50.0 00:57:48.4
17 30 ORTIZ MARIO 45-49M 00:07:18.2 00:34:19.5 00:16:28.8 00:58:06.5
18 95 Corbett James 40-44M 00:07:45.2 00:34:24.8 00:16:21.0 00:58:31.0
19 44 Schoch Aria 19U F 00:05:08.7 00:38:37.8 00:14:50.2 00:58:36.7
20 7 | Goldin Gregg 40-44M 00:05:46.3 00:37:11.0 00:16:08.9 00:59:06.2
21 54 | Sullivan Theodore 35-39M 00:08:19.6 00:35:03.3 00:17:20.5 01:00:43.4
22 60 Wesley Jackson 19U M 00:05:52.3 00:39:12.3 00:16:08.4 01:01:13.0
23 52 Suggs Amanda 35-39F 00:06:02.1 00:38:06.0 00:17:10.9 01:01:19.0
24 20 Leitz-Najarian | Greta 20-24F - 00:00:00.0 00:16:56.0 01:01:21.0
25 13  Keck Frazier 60-64M 00:07:50.8 00:37:28.1 00:16:31.9 01:01:50.8
26 15 | Kettelle Molly 20-24F 00:07:34.5 00:37:18.2 00:17:09.2 01:02:01.9
27 19  Lay Robert 35-39M 00:07:36.2 00:35:52.0 00:18:34.8 01:02:03.0
28 35 Ramsey Luke 19U M 00:04:55.7 00:38:29.2 00:19:33.5 01:02:58.4
29 25 MOLASKY WHITNEY | 45-49F 00:08:07.8 00:36:18.5 00:19:03.2 01:03:29.5
30 82 Almekinders | Louis 65-69M 00:06:48.9 00:38:06.4 00:18:41.0 01:03:36.3
31 85 Alms Danielle 25-29F 00:07:09.2 00:36:57.3 00:19:40.4 01:03:46.9
32 17 | Kutrip Caelen 19U M 00:07:39.3 00:35:55.8 00:20:40.6 01:04:15.7
33 3 | Earley Kevin 50-54M 00:05:59.0 00:35:42.4 00:22:37.8 01:04:19.2
34 4  Estevan Jason 45-49M 00:07:11.9 00:38:40.0 00:18:43.3 01:04:35.2
35 1 Donovan David 40-44M 00:07:35.0 00:39:12.6 00:18:09.8 01:04:57.4
36 33 Powell Johnny 50-54M 00:08:39.6 00:37:18.4 00:19:02.4 01:05:00.4
37 14 | Kelly Michael 30-34M 00:07:40.5 00:41:04.7 00:16:49.3 01:05:34.5
38 59 Webster Cindy 60-64F 00:07:38.4 00:40:05.8 00:17:57.1 01:05:41.3
39 86 Arey Ashley H 40-44F 00:06:05.1 00:43:14.2 00:16:35.4 01:05:54.7
40 55 Swanson Nethania 30-34F 00:08:02.3 00:41:54.3 00:16:08.2 01:06:04.8
41 47 Sheahan Kate 45-49F 00:09:14.0 00:41:15.3 00:15:51.9 01:06:21.2
42 50 Smyth Brandon 30-34M 00:06:30.7 00:43:21.3 00:17:37.6 01:07:29.6
43 80 Adelson Jill 45-49F 00:07:20.0 00:38:40.2 00:21:36.6 01:07:36.8
44 46 Sharp Matthew 60-64M 00:09:39.8 00:40:32.7 00:17:40.7 01:07:53.2
45 45  Schoch Elijah 19U M 00:06:40.4 00:41:40.9 00:20:45.1 01:09:06.4
46 38 Renfro Ren 25-29F 00:06:44.2 00:40:49.5 00:21:49.4 01:09:23.1
47 94 | Clarke Emma 30-34F 00:10:10.3 00:41:46.7 00:17:49.0 01:09:46.0
48 42  Schneider Justin 40-44M 00:07:26.1 00:42:12.2 00:20:33.4 01:10:11.7




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

93
65
58
67
31
41
11
56
34
36
28
39

100
81
16
48
37
61
84

96
26
27
49
29

Haley Todd
Chilton DANIEL
ZochowskKi Kayla
Warren Simon
Sealy Thomas
Peters Emily
Rumenik Tori
Jacobs Allie
Tindall Ryan
Presson Jennifer Lee
Ramsey Russ
Nagziri Erin
Robson Courtney
Farer Lya
DesdJardin Katie
Allen Bobby
King Ryan
Simmons Scarlett
Reed Frances
Wesley Anna
Almekinders  Sally
Griffo Kenneth
Coste Joonu
Nayo Tessa
Nayo Amy Jane

Simpson-Clark Katherine

Ortiz Marco

35-39M
50-54M
35-39F
35-39M
65-69M
35-39F
30-34F
35-39F
35-39M
55-59F
60-64M
30-34F
25-29F
19U F

30-34F
35-39M
30-34M
20-24F
19U F

19U F

70-74F
60-64M
45-49F
19U F

40-44F
20-24F
19U M

00:08:46.3
00:10:21.7
00:08:41.6
00:07:28.0
00:06:27.2
00:07:42.8
00:09:16.9
00:08:22.2
00:08:37.4
00:08:28.8
00:08:31.2
00:08:11.9
00:08:32.0
00:08:51.0
00:10:23.8
00:10:18.4
00:06:34.5
00:06:07.1
00:05:59.9
00:09:37.2
00:10:30.4
00:08:35.5
00:07:32.1
00:07:24.6
00:09:11.2
00:09:06.3

00:40:33.8
00:42:19.5
00:45:28.4
00:45:06.4
00:45:00.2
00:00:00.0
00:44:08.5
00:42:45.8
00:44:34.6
00:43:34.5
00:43:46.4
00:48:24.3
00:47:38.3
00:51:08.0
00:45:25.1
00:45:36.8
00:50:12.3
00:52:59.3
00:53:34.4
00:53:36.7
00:46:06.8
00:50:06.3
00:55:32.2
00:52:24.4
00:52:28.7
00:55:40.4
00:56:52.2

00:21:30.6
00:18:32.6
00:17:27.5
00:19:05.6
00:20:35.0
00:20:23.3
00:20:39.8
00:21:12.5
00:21:18.3
00:22:35.9
00:22:44.2
00:19:15.0
00:20:54.1
00:19:04.2
00:25:13.9
00:25:30.7
00:21:27.6
00:24:45.9
00:26:14.4
00:26:20.6
00:31:14.4
00:27:04.7
00:24:03.7
00:28:37.7
00:28:43.3
00:23:58.6
00:25:03.2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:50.7
:11:13.8
:11:37.5
:11:40.0
:12:02.4
12:17.4
:112:31.1
:13:15.2
:114:15.1
:114:47.8
:14:59.4
:16:10.5
:16:44.3
:118:44.2
:19:30.0
:21:31.3
:21:58.3
:24:19.7
:25:55.9
:25:57.2
:26:58.4
27:41.4
:28:11.4
:28:34.2
:28:36.6
:28:50.2
:31:01.7



