Brick Endurance Summer triathlon #2 2025

Final Position	Bib Number	Last Name	First Name	Group	Team	Swim	T1-Bike-T2	Run	Overall
1	66	Zuber	Anthony	30-34M		00:05:45.6	00:28:23.7	00:14:35.8	00:48:45.1
2	92	Burke	Adam	45-49M		00:05:42.8	00:29:36.3	00:14:02.0	00:49:21.1
3	24	Miller	Matthew	35-39M		00:05:00.8	00:30:44.4	00:13:37.8	00:49:23.0
4	53	Suggs	Steven	40-44M		00:06:09.7	00:29:20.4	00:14:02.3	00:49:32.4
5	87	Biesma	Jason	30-34M		00:05:49.5	00:32:41.4	00:13:34.1	00:52:05.0
6	97	Cotton	Michael	20-24M		00:04:50.0	00:33:22.6	00:14:46.8	00:52:59.4
7	43	Schoch	Eric	40-44M		00:06:01.1	00:33:15.8	00:15:18.1	00:54:35.0
8	62	White	Donald	60-64M		00:06:12.6	00:32:49.6	00:15:51.5	00:54:53.7
9	18	Lauderback	Sean	40-44M		00:07:15.8	00:33:56.1	00:14:46.4	00:55:58.3
10	2	Duguid	David	55-59M		00:05:54.7	00:34:54.7	00:15:23.9	00:56:13.3
11	89	Binder	Lily	19U F		00:05:41.9	00:36:04.0	00:14:33.7	00:56:19.6
12	10	Hawkins	Greg	45-49M		00:06:32.3	00:34:30.6	00:15:56.5	00:56:59.4
13	57	Veale	Simone	25-29F		00:08:25.0	00:35:04.1	00:13:38.4	00:57:07.5
14	6	Gattoni	Adam	35-39M		00:06:15.9	00:34:13.7	00:17:05.2	00:57:34.8
15	91	Bowen	Mark	35-39M		00:06:37.4	00:32:49.3	00:18:15.1	00:57:41.8
16	98	Cox	Adrian	35-39M		-	0.00:00:0	00:15:50.0	00:57:48.4
17	30	ORTIZ	MARIO	45-49M		00:07:18.2	00:34:19.5	00:16:28.8	00:58:06.5
18	95	Corbett	James	40-44M		00:07:45.2	00:34:24.8	00:16:21.0	00:58:31.0
19	44	Schoch	Aria	19U F		00:05:08.7	00:38:37.8	00:14:50.2	00:58:36.7
20	7	Goldin	Gregg	40-44M		00:05:46.3	00:37:11.0	00:16:08.9	00:59:06.2
21	54	Sullivan	Theodore	35-39M		00:08:19.6	00:35:03.3	00:17:20.5	01:00:43.4
22	60		Jackson	19U M		00:05:52.3	00:39:12.3	00:16:08.4	01:01:13.0
23		Suggs	Amanda	35-39F		00:06:02.1	00:38:06.0	00:17:10.9	01:01:19.0
24		Leitz-Najarian	Greta	20-24F		-	00:00:00.0	00:16:56.0	01:01:21.0
25	13	-	Frazier	60-64M		00:07:50.8	00:37:28.1	00:16:31.9	01:01:50.8
26	15		Molly	20-24F		00:07:34.5	00:37:18.2	00:17:09.2	01:02:01.9
27	19		Robert	35-39M		00:07:36.2	00:35:52.0	00:18:34.8	01:02:03.0
28	35	Ramsey	Luke	19U M		00:04:55.7	00:38:29.2	00:19:33.5	01:02:58.4
29	25	MOLASKY	WHITNEY	45-49F		00:08:07.8	00:36:18.5	00:19:03.2	01:03:29.5
30	82	Almekinders	Louis	65-69M		00:06:48.9	00:38:06.4	00:18:41.0	01:03:36.3
31	85	Alms	Danielle	25-29F		00:07:09.2	00:36:57.3	00:19:40.4	01:03:46.9
32	17	Kutrip	Caelen	19U M		00:07:39.3	00:35:55.8	00:20:40.6	01:04:15.7
33	3	Earley	Kevin	50-54M		00:05:59.0	00:35:42.4	00:22:37.8	01:04:19.2
34	4	Estevan	Jason	45-49M		00:07:11.9	00:38:40.0	00:18:43.3	01:04:35.2
35	1	Donovan	David	40-44M		00:07:35.0	00:39:12.6	00:18:09.8	01:04:57.4
36	33	Powell	Johnny	50-54M		00:08:39.6	00:37:18.4	00:19:02.4	01:05:00.4
37	14	Kelly	Michael	30-34M		00:07:40.5	00:41:04.7	00:16:49.3	01:05:34.5
38	59	Webster	Cindy	60-64F		00:07:38.4	00:40:05.8	00:17:57.1	01:05:41.3
39	86		Ashley H	40-44F		00:06:05.1	00:43:14.2	00:16:35.4	01:05:54.7
40	55	•	Nethania	30-34F		00:08:02.3	00:41:54.3	00:16:08.2	01:06:04.8
41	47	Sheahan	Kate	45-49F		00:09:14.0	00:41:15.3	00:15:51.9	01:06:21.2
42	50		Brandon	30-34M		00:06:30.7	00:43:21.3	00:17:37.6	01:07:29.6
43	80	•	Jill	45-49F		00:07:20.0	00:38:40.2	00:21:36.6	01:07:36.8
44		Sharp	Matthew	60-64M		00:09:39.8	00:40:32.7	00:17:40.7	01:07:53.2
45	45		Elijah	19U M		00:06:40.4	00:40:32.7	00:17:40.7	01:09:06.4
46		Renfro	Ren	25-29F		00:06:44.2	00:40:49.5	00:20:43.1	01:09:23.1
47	94		Emma	30-34F		00:10:10.3	00:40:49.5	00:21:49.4	01:09:46.0
48	42	Schneider	Justin	40-44M		00:10:10.3	00:41:46.7	00:17:49.0	01:10:11.7

49	9	Haley	Todd	35-39M	00:08:46.3	00:40:33.8	00:21:30.6	01:10:50.7
50	93	Chilton	DANIEL	50-54M	00:10:21.7	00:42:19.5	00:18:32.6	01:11:13.8
51	65	Zochowski	Kayla	35-39F	00:08:41.6	00:45:28.4	00:17:27.5	01:11:37.5
52	58	Warren	Simon	35-39M	00:07:28.0	00:45:06.4	00:19:05.6	01:11:40.0
53	67	Sealy	Thomas	65-69M	00:06:27.2	00:45:00.2	00:20:35.0	01:12:02.4
54	31	Peters	Emily	35-39F	-	00:00:00.0	00:20:23.3	01:12:17.4
55	41	Rumenik	Tori	30-34F	00:07:42.8	00:44:08.5	00:20:39.8	01:12:31.1
56	11	Jacobs	Allie	35-39F	00:09:16.9	00:42:45.8	00:21:12.5	01:13:15.2
57	56	Tindall	Ryan	35-39M	00:08:22.2	00:44:34.6	00:21:18.3	01:14:15.1
58	34	Presson	Jennifer Lee	55-59F	00:08:37.4	00:43:34.5	00:22:35.9	01:14:47.8
59	36	Ramsey	Russ	60-64M	00:08:28.8	00:43:46.4	00:22:44.2	01:14:59.4
60	28	Naziri	Erin	30-34F	00:08:31.2	00:48:24.3	00:19:15.0	01:16:10.5
61	39	Robson	Courtney	25-29F	00:08:11.9	00:47:38.3	00:20:54.1	01:16:44.3
62	5	Farer	Lya	19U F	00:08:32.0	00:51:08.0	00:19:04.2	01:18:44.2
63	100	DesJardin	Katie	30-34F	00:08:51.0	00:45:25.1	00:25:13.9	01:19:30.0
64	81	Allen	Bobby	35-39M	00:10:23.8	00:45:36.8	00:25:30.7	01:21:31.3
65	16	King	Ryan	30-34M	00:10:18.4	00:50:12.3	00:21:27.6	01:21:58.3
66	48	Simmons	Scarlett	20-24F	00:06:34.5	00:52:59.3	00:24:45.9	01:24:19.7
67	37	Reed	Frances	19U F	00:06:07.1	00:53:34.4	00:26:14.4	01:25:55.9
68	61	Wesley	Anna	19U F	00:05:59.9	00:53:36.7	00:26:20.6	01:25:57.2
69	84	Almekinders	Sally	70-74F	00:09:37.2	00:46:06.8	00:31:14.4	01:26:58.4
70	8	Griffo	Kenneth	60-64M	00:10:30.4	00:50:06.3	00:27:04.7	01:27:41.4
71	96	Coste	Joonu	45-49F	00:08:35.5	00:55:32.2	00:24:03.7	01:28:11.4
72	26	Nayo	Tessa	19U F	00:07:32.1	00:52:24.4	00:28:37.7	01:28:34.2
73	27	Nayo	Amy Jane	40-44F	00:07:24.6	00:52:28.7	00:28:43.3	01:28:36.6
74	49	Simpson-Clark	Katherine	20-24F	00:09:11.2	00:55:40.4	00:23:58.6	01:28:50.2
75	29	Ortiz	Marco	19U M	00:09:06.3	00:56:52.2	00:25:03.2	01:31:01.7